
NSICL 2023-2024 League Schedule 

Tuesday November 14 

Burlington 40  - North Reading 0 

Arlington C 0  - Reading 40 

 

Tuesday November 28 

Reading 20.5 – Burlington 22.5 

North Reading 40 - Arlington C 0 

 

Tuesday December 5 

Burlington 40 - Arlington C  0 

Reading 15 - North Reading 25 

 

Tuesday December 12 

North Reading 9 - Burlington 31 

Reading 40 -  Arlington C  0 

 

Tuesday December 19 

Burlington 40 - Reading 0 

Arlington C 0  -  North Reading  40 

 

Tuesday January 9   Blitz   

@Reading  

 

Tuesday January 16 (midyear 

exams) 

No matches 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday January 23 

Arlington C  0  -  Burlington  40 

North Reading  15 -  Reading 25 

 

Tuesday January 30 

Burlington 37  -  North Reading 3 

Arlington C 0 -  Reading 40 

 

Tuesday February 6 

Reading  35.5  -  Burlington 4.5 

North Reading 40 -  Arlington C 0 

 

Tuesday February 13 

Burlington 40 - Arlington C 0 

Reading 32 -  North Reading  8 

 

Tuesday February 27 

Make up matches  

 

Tuesday March 5 

Championship Match #1  Burlington(v) 

v. Reading(h) 

 

Tuesday March 12 

Championship Match #2 first place(h) 

v. second place(v), if second place 

won Match #1 

 

Wednesday March 20 

Awards and Simul @Reading 


